SUPPLEMENTAL A“ DATE
NO. 15 il-2e-9¢

. GENERAL SERVICES Anrﬁnu
- PUBLIC BUILDINGS "
“TO LEASE NO.

SUPPLEMENTAL LEASE AGREEMENT 'GS- 038-40131

Al

DORESS OF PREMISES Security West Building

1500 Woodlawn Drive

Woodlawn. Maryland 21207

THIS AGREEMENT, made and antered into this date by and batween
Security Land & Development Company Limited Partnership
c/o Cafritz Interests, Inc. ‘

whoso address is 1660 L Street, N. W., Suite 910
Washington, DC 20036

herainafter called the Lossor, and the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, hereinafter called the Government:

WHEREAS, the parties hereto desirs to amend the above Laasa, to incorporate Alterations change orders.

NOW THEREFORE, thasa parties for the considarations herainaftar mantionad covanant and agras that tha said

Lease is amendsd, sffactive November 1, 1996 55 follows:

A. The Contract Documents are amended to include the provisions of the change orders listed in
Exhibit A for a total net increase to the Project Sum of $940,326.

B. The Government Shall make two lump-sum payments to the Lessor in the amounts of
$300,000 and $100,000. These payments constitute partial reimbursements to the Project
Account for change orders made by this Supplemental Lease Agreement. This payment will
be made within 30 days following receipt of a proper invoice by the Government. A proper
invoice must contain the amount billed, the Lease and Supplement numbers, and state that the
payment must be made by Electronic Funds Transfer to Security Land And Development
Company Limited Partnership at the following location;

The Lessor’s Trustee shall invest these funds into repurchase agreements until they are needed

to make payment toward the next construction draw.
All other terms and conditions of the lease shall mmain in force and effect. -

IN WITNESS WHEREQF, the parties subscribed their names as of the above date.

LESSOR ecurity Land & Development Company Limited Partnership

BY Y=y /D
re) {Tidel
N PRESENCE OF
1Spranry {Addrwey}
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA ion, Chesapeake Realty Services District
BY Contracting Officer
{OfGeial Moz

I 363A FORM 276 (REY. 7-67)
PAGE - __ of :







Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		LMD40131-SLA-15_R.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		LMI







 [Personal and organization information from the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 0



		Passed manually: 0



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 20



		Passed: 12



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Skipped		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Skipped		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Skipped		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Skipped		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Skipped		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Skipped		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Skipped		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Skipped		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Skipped		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Skipped		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Skipped		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Skipped		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Skipped		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Skipped		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Skipped		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Skipped		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Skipped		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Skipped		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Skipped		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top



